

N/10 - Bhop Dumka path (Kaipura) To Ganes
Schedule XLV Form N.134. Godda via Dharanliha.

P.W.D.

Agency - Khushara Consruction Pvt Ltd.

DIVISION

SUB DIVISION

216121 21151

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB.No. — 2386 216121-21151

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) <u>Cleaning and grubbing</u>					
road land.					
do ——— all comp.					
city vide TMB present (32)					
0.32 Hec. @ Rs 72697.86/Hec.					23263 =
2) <u>Construction of granular</u>					
sub-Base.					
do ——— all comp.					
city vide TMB present (32)					
38.33 m ² @ Rs 2455.50/m ²					94886 =
3) <u>providing for WBM Crd.</u>					
do ——— all comp.					
22.24 m ² @ Rs 5106.34/m ²					116118 =
4) <u>providing for WBM - (25mm)</u>					
do ——— all comp.					
city vide TMB present (37)					
59.13 m ² @ Rs 4918.39/m ²					290824 =
5) <u>providing for prime coat.</u>					
do ——— all comp.					
city vide TMB present (32)					
788.36 m ² @ Rs 46.49/m ²					36651 =
6) <u>providing for tack coat.</u>					
do ——— all comp.					
city vide TMB present (32)					
4313.36 m ² @ Rs 21.61/m ²					93212 =
7) <u>providing for Mix. Seal</u>					
surface.					
do ——— all comp.					
city vide TMB present (33)					
788.36 m ² @ Rs 212.43/m ²					214773 =

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
8) providing for above concrete.					
do do do all comp.					
Qty. vide TMS page no (33)					
288.26 M³					
55.04 M ³ @ Rs 14100.69/M ³					1241425=
9) providing for plinthement					
Concrete.					
do do do all comp.					
Qty. vide TMS page no (31)					
396.6 M³ @ Rs 7948.24/M ³					3147503=
10) Earth work in excavation					
in foundation.					
do do do all comp.					
Qty. vide TMS page no (33)					
174.92 M³ @ Rs 383.28/M ³					68960=
11) providing for M15 PCC					
as levelling course.					
do do do all comp.					
Qty. vide TMS page no (33)					
576.8 M³ @ Rs 6431.17/M ³					36529=
12) providing for PCC M-20					
(1:2:4)					
do do do all comp.					
Qty. vide TMS page no (34)					
116.36 M³ @ Rs 7158.42/M ³					832954=
13) plinth beam for c/c column					
do concrete.					
do do do all comp.					
Qty. vide TMS page no (34)					
79.82 M³ @ Rs 7451.97/M ³					595295=
					Rs 6272393=

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F. RS		6899393=
14) providing for weep hole.					
do - do - all comp.					
Qty. vide this page no (34)					
32 no @ RS 267.22/120 RS					855120
15) Supplying gill net and					
plumber.					
do - do - all comp.					
Qty. vide this page no (34)					
0.984 MT @ RS 7802.98/MT					76558=
16) providing and laying					
filter material.					
do - do - all comp.					
Qty. vide this page no (34)					
15.40 M ³ @ RS 3922.06/M ³					60400=
17) painting on parapet wall					
do - do - all comp.					
Qty. vide this page no (35)					
39.65 M ² @ RS 127.28/M ²					5050=
18) providing and laying					
RCC pipe no-3					
do - do - all comp.					
Qty. vide this page no (35)					
15 M @ RS 3229.17/M					48438=
19) providing for sand filling					
in foundation.					
do - do - all comp.					
Qty. vide this page no (35)					
216 M ³ @ RS 565.84/M ³					113200
20) providing for deck slab.					
do - do - all comp.					
Qty. vide this page no (35)					
7.96 M ³ @ RS 7540.34/M ³					55497=

(Continuation)

RS 7045019

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
				138 Rs	0.48019 =
21) providing for dismounting					
plain cement concrete					
do do all comp.					
Qty. vide T.M. page no (39)					
3.60 M ³ @ Rs. 658.99 / m ³ Rs					1977 =
22) providing for dismounting					
plain cement concrete					
do do all comp.					
Qty. vide T.M. page no (39)					
6.00 M ³ @ Rs. 1525.28 / m ³ Rs					9152 =
23) providing for dismounting					
plain cement concrete					
do do all comp.					
Qty. vide T.M. page no (39)					
0.49.50 ³ @ Rs. 314.04 / m ³ Rs					1542 =
24) plastering with C.M. (1:4)					
do do all comp.					
Qty. vide T.M. page no (40)					
26.56 m ² @ Rs. 186.40 / m ² Rs					4951 =
25) painting / wo (1:1)					
do do all comp.					
Qty. vide T.M. page no (40)					
26.56 m ² @ Rs. 127.28 / m ² Rs					3381 =
26) Construction of Sub-grade					
and earth on sub-grade					
do do all comp.					
Qty. vide T.M. page no (40)					
7.10.20 M ³ @ Rs. 283.22 / m ³ Rs					202941 =
27) providing for 2.00 m					
do do all comp.					
Qty. vide T.M. page no (40)					
3.00 M ³ @ Rs. 283.22 / m ³ Rs					8496 =

(Continuation)

28 2228925 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents or area
	No.	L	B	
			B.F. 21.7	424949 =
33) providing for road Making				
do ——— all comp				
city wide road project (47)				
188.00 m ² @ Rs 784.74/m ²				147531 =
34) providing for road Making.				
do ——— all comp				
city wide road project (42)				
132.00 m ² @ Rs 891.75/m ²				117711 =
35) providing for fixing of				
typical information				
sign board				
do ——— all comp				
city wide road project (43)				
4.00 m ² @ Rs 11209.25/m ²				45157 =
				Rs 7785348 =
Add GST 18%				Rs 1401363 =
Add (cess)				Rs 77853 =
Add S.F.				Rs 76262 =
Add S.F.				Rs 2543 =
				Rs 9343369 =
Less perivable Bill				Rs 7116542 =
project (36)				
				Rs
Less on the agreement				Rs 934337 =
10-1 Below (-)				
				Rs 8409032 =
Less perivable Bill				Rs 7116542 =
project (36)				
				Rs 1292490 =
cell				
81524				20/4/24
22				(Rt)